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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Will Taplin8002
Danik

12.700 11.900 11.70011.600 12.00012.750 72.650
3 4 4 1 4 2 1 

1 

Jonah Soltz8009
Metropolitan

12.750 11.450 11.50011.650 12.30012.950 72.600
2 7 3 5 1 1 2 

2 

Carson Higley801
OMEGA Gymnastics

12.100 12.050 11.30011.700 11.35012.850 71.350
5 3 2 6 2 8 3 

3 

Kyle Jordan800
OMEGA Gymnastics

12.800 12.500 11.65010.700 11.45012.200 71.300
1 1 9 2 6 6 4 

4 

Logan Havas8003
MGC

11.900 12.250 11.10011.800 11.05012.800 70.900
6T 2 1 9 3 9T 5 

5 

Oskar Sanchez8000
OMEGA Gymnastics

11.900 11.150 11.55011.100 11.90012.350 69.950
6T 8 6 3T 5 4 6 

6 

Chase Tully803
Westside

10.800 11.850 11.55011.000 11.95012.150 69.300
10 5 7 3T 7 3 7 

7 

Eli Deehr8011
Metropolitan

12.250 11.100 11.25011.150 11.65010.700 68.100
4 9 5 7 10 5 8 

8 

Wyatt Allred802
OMEGA Gymnastics

11.900 11.550 11.1509.850 11.40011.850 67.700
6T 6 10 8 8 7 9 

9 

Nico Ferreria8010
Metropolitan

11.250 11.050 10.20010.850 11.05010.850 65.250
9 10 8 10 9 9T 10 

10 
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